KENTUCKY YMCA YOUTH ASSOCIATION
2021 HIGH SCHOOL KYA 3 AGENDA

The following meetings will have pre-recorded videos sent before the conference to participants to

review:

-Experienced Delegates & New Delegates
-Adult Chaperone

-Bill Sponsors

-Committee Chairs

-Candidates

ALL SCHEDULED EVENTS ARE MANDATORY

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 2157

2:45 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Scheduled arrival time and registration Russell/Shelby & Crowne
-Schools will be sent (pre-conference) an arrival time for the conference. Schools/students
should not enter the hotel before their scheduled arrival time.

-When each school arrives at their scheduled time, the advisor should head to registration to

check-in, turn in paperwork, and collect any available keys.

-When it is your school’s scheduled time, students will take their luggage to the ballroom and

sit at their assigned table (listed on the roster), placing their luggage underneath their table
-Hotel roaming is not allowed during this time.

Presiding Officer Meeting Grant

Media Corps meeting Franklin
Supreme Court meeting Elliot

Cabinet and Lobbyist meeting Hancock
Opening Session Crowne Ballroom

-Call to Order: Pledge
-Y-Staff and Officer Introductions
-Y Culture, Fun and Safety Expectations
-Candidate Introductions
-Overview of Safety at KYA
-Governor’s Opening Address
Delegates will be dismissed by school to dinner

Dinner Food Stations in Exhibit Hall, look to assigned meal rooms sheet
-Dinner options are available in Exhibit Hall.
-Schools will be dismissed individually to purchase meals.
-Students may also grab items from their hotel rooms at this time, when dismissed by
schools.
-Students should eat in assigned locations in the hotel with their school or in their sleeping
room (school decision).
-Bluehorse Restaurant is NOT available to KYA students throughout the conference.
-Hotel roaming is not allowed during this time.



SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 2 15T (CONTINUED)

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

8:50 PM

9:45 PM

**** Professional Attire Now Required***

Bluegrass and Commonwealth Committees Meet

CW Senate 1 Coronet A

CW Senate 2 Coronet B

CW Senate 3 Elliott

CW House 1 Crowne A

CW House 2 Crowne B

CW House 3 Crowne C

BG Senate 1 Russell/Shelby

BG Senate 2 Trimble

BG House 1 Taylor

BG House 2 Whitley
Supreme Court Meeting Perry, Madison, Knox, Oldham
Media Corps Meeting Franklin

All sessions adjourn-Committees will be dismissed individually to Crowne Ballroom to assigned
seats.

General Assembly Crowne Ballroom
- Docket Review for Second Day
- Candidate Speeches
- Announcement of Pro Tempores & Clerks
- Announcements
- Media Corps dismissed to meeting
- Cabinet/Lobbyist dismissed to meeting
- Supreme Court dismissed to meeting
Schools will be dismissed individually to their sleeping rooms OR delegation meeting.

Delegation Meetings (No meetings in sleeping room hallways, please refer to delegate
meeting assignments)

Media Corps Meeting

Cabinet and Lobbyist Meeting

**Students must head straight to their assigned sleeping rooms after meetings**



MONDAY, NOVEMBER 22ND

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

Room curfew ends

Breakfast Line Opens
-Schools will pick up food from Exhibit Hall and head to assigned eating location.

All Students Assemble in Crowne Ballroom Crowne Ballroom
-Refer to assigned seats (same as previous day)
-Call to Debate

Transition to Chambers: Schools will be dismissed individually

Governor's office opens Grant
Lieutenant Governor’s office opens Jefferson

Bluegrass and Commonwealth Chambers convene

CW House Chamber A Coronet A

CW Senate Chamber A Elliott

CW House Chamber B Coronet B

CW Senate Chamber B Whitley

BG House Chamber Trimble/Taylor
BG Senate Chamber Russell/Shelby

All Chambers dismissed individually to Crowne Ballroom.

Rotations will begin for schools to grab their lunch (Provided by the KYYMCA) and head to
assigned eating location, get their delegation picture, and visit the merchandise desk.
Crowne Ballroom/Assigned meal rooms

CW & BG Chambers Re-Convene

CW House Chamber A Coronet A

CW Senate Chamber A Elliott

CW House Chamber B Coronet B

CW Senate Chamber B Whitley

BG House Chamber Trimble/Taylor
BG Senate Chamber Russell/Shelby

All Program Areas Adjourn and head to Crowne Ballroom for an All Delegate Assembly

All Delegates to Crowne Ballroom Crowne Ballroom
-Assigned seats in place
-Student Y Chapter Award Presentations
-GFI Highlight
-Y-Corps Highlight
-Y-Culture, Fun, Announcements



4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM
10:15 PM

Supreme Court Meeting Madison
Media Meeting Franklin
Cabinet and Lobbyist Meeting Hancock

Dismiss to sleeping rooms (dismiss by floors and schools)
-Hotel roaming not allowed during this time
-Computers available near Y Desk for Advisors to submit Award Nomination Form

Governor meets with remaining bill sponsors Grant
-Times by appointment with Chief of Staff

Budget Committee meeting Grant

Dinner Line (Provided by the KY YMCA)
-Schools will pick up food from Exhibit Hall and head to assigned eating location.

Mandatory Delegation Caucus (All Students MUST Attend) Crowne Ballroom
-Assigned seating in ballroom
-Overview of Fun & Elections
-Advisor Award Nomination Form Due Online

Y Concert and Talent Stage Crowne Ballroom
-Students will remain at assigned school tables.
Movie Room Coronet A/B

Must sign in at the door and remain in seat (limited space and contact tracing needed)

Closing program Crowne Ballroom
-Remain in assigned seats
-Governor’s Action on Bills
-Y-Staff Announcements
-Closing Thoughts
-Adjournment
Schools will be dismissed individually to sleeping rooms/delegation meetings.

Delegation Meetings (No meetings in sleeping room hallways, please refer to delegate
meeting assignments)

Conference Life Committee Meeting with Y Staff Perry

Media Meeting Franklin

**Students must head straight to their assigned sleeping rooms after meetings**



TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 23R0

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

Advisor room checks & Clean-up
Luggage Storage (place luggage under assigned table in Ballroom)

Breakfast line opens for Supreme Court delegates Exhibit Hall

Breakfast line opens (Provided by the KY YMCA)
- Schools will pick up food from Exhibit Hall and head to assigned eating location.

Outstanding Advocate Case Trimble/Taylor/Whitley
-All Supreme Court delegates MUST attend. General delegates must sign-in upon entering
for contact tracing purposes.

Closing Session Crowne Ballroom
- Please refer to assigned seats
- General Election (Student Only)
- Veto override session
- Awards celebration
- KYA Video Presentation
- Governor’s Closing Address
- Election results: Announcement of New Presiding Officers
- Swearing-in of New Presiding Officers

2021 Presiding Officers Adjourn KYA

2022 and 2021 PO Meeting Grant

Have a safe trip home.
HAPPY HOLIDAYS!
We hope to see you at

GO FOR IT!



